## AFFIDAVIT OF TIMESHARE REGISTRAR

I, the undersigned, being first duly sworn, affirm that:

- 1. I hereby accept the appointment as of the date shown below as Timeshare Registrar for the registered timeshare program named below; and
- 2. I have read and fully understand the provisions of N.C.G.S. 93A-58 which sets forth the duties and responsibilities of Timeshare Registrars; and
- 3. I acknowledge my duty as Timeshare Registrar to record lien-free or lien-subordinated timeshare instruments with execution of timeshare purchase contracts in accordance with 93A-39 et seq., and I understand that my failure to do so can result in criminal penalties; and
- 4. I agree to immediately notify the North Carolina Real Estate Commission upon the termination of my appointment as Timeshare Registrar for the below-named program.

Timeshare Program Name	Timeshare Registration Number
Timeshare Frogram Name	Timeshare registration Number
Registrar Name	License Number (If Licensed)
Registrar Address (Not P.O. Box or Address c/o Program)	
Registrar Email Address	Registrar Telephone Number
Registrar Signature	
State Of	
County Of	
Sworn to and subscribed before me the	day of, 20
(NOTARY SEAL)	
	Signature of Notary
My Commission expires:	,